
Task name By Status Note

Develop call for participation Tue 06-23-15 Done

Publicly release call for participation Fri 07-24-15 Done

Meeting Tue 9-22-15 Done

Face-to-face meeting (Dublin) Sun 10-18-15 Done

Meeting on character set Tue 11-10-15 Done

Invitation to experts to ensure diversity Fri 11-20-15 In progress e.g., Vietnamese and African

Meeting on character set Tue 11-24-15 Done

Meeting on character set Tue 12-08-15 Done

Meeting on panel-formation proposal Tue 01-05-16

Meeting on panel-formation proposal Tue 01-19-16

Meeting on panel-formation proposal Tue 02-02-16

Meeting on finalization of membership Tue 02-16-16

Proposal finalization Fri 02-19-16

Application to ICANN for formation of LGP Fri 02-26-16 If this is not possible, more time/advisor(s) may be needed.

Meeting Tue 03-01-16

Face-to-face meeting (Marrakech) Sun 03-06-16 Or soon after. Also interaction with IP.

Meeting on character set Tue 03-22-16

Meeting on character set Tue 04-12-16

Meeting on general principles for inclusion Tue 04-26-16

Meeting on general principles for exclusion Tue 05-10-16

Meeting on general principles for deferral Tue 05-24-16 An intersessional meeting may be necessary to work on the character set.

Release of character set for public comment Tue 06-07-16

Meeting Tue 06-21-16

Face-to-face meeting (Panama) Mon 06-27-16 Or soon after. Also interaction with IP.

Meeting on finalizaton of character set Tue 07-12-16

Meeting: Discussion on variants Tue 07-26-16 If we were to require only cross-script variants, this could be shorter.

Meeting: Do we need in-script variants? Tue 08-09-16

Meeting: Do we need cross-script variants? Tue 08-30-16

Meeting Tue 09-13-16

Meeting on finalization of variants Tue 09-27-16

Meeting: Release of variants for public comment Tue 10-25-16

Face-to-face meeting (Puerto Rico) Sun 10-29-16 Or soon after. Also interaction with IP.



Incorporation of comments from public and IG Tue 11-29-16

Finalization of variants Tue 12-13-16

Discussion of Whole Label Rules Tue 01-10-17

Documenting Whole Label Rules Tue 01-24-17

Meeting Tue 02-07-17

Meeting on finalization of Whole Label Rules Tue 02-21-17

Release of Whole Label Rules for public comment Tue 03-07-17

Face-to-face meeting (Europe) Sun 03-12-17 Or soon after. Also interaction with IP.

Incorporation of comments from public and IG Tues 03-21-17

Finalize document Tues 04-04-17

Meeting Tues 04-18-17


